STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 4005 BUS: 859

Run ID:
Run Description:

BNT. 001
TO BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:51 AM METRO BASE

07:00 AM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315 @ VERGE APTS

07:01 AM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & HILL ST SE,30315

07:03 AM HILL ST SE, 30315 & NOLAN ST SE, 30315

07:03 AM DALTON ST SE, 30315 & HILL ST SE, 30315

07:03 AM ENGLEWOOD AVE SE, 30315 & HILL ST SE, 30315
07:04 AM ENGLEWOOD AVE SE, 30315 & GRANT ST SE, 30315
07:04 AM DALTON ST SE, 30315 & GRANT ST SE, 30315
07:05 AM GRANT ST SE, 30315 & NOLAN ST SE, 30315
07:06 AM GRANT ST SE,30315 & ELVIRA ST SE,30315

07:07 AM ERIC ST SE, 30315 & ELVIRA ST SE, 30315

07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

Run ID: BNT. 101

Run Description:

FROM BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:01 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:01 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

02:18 PM ERIC ST SE, 30315 & ELVIRA ST SE, 30315

02:19 PM GRANT ST SE,30315 & ELVIRA ST SE,30315

02:19 PM GRANT ST SE, 30315 & NOLAN ST SE, 30315
02:20 PM HILL ST SE, 30315 & NOLAN ST SE, 30315

02:20 PM DALTON ST SE, 30315 & HILL ST SE, 30315

02:20 PM ENGLEWOOD AVE SE, 30315 & HILL ST SE, 30315
02:21 PM ENGLEWOOD AVE SE, 30315 & GRANT ST SE, 30315
02:21 PM DALTON ST SE, 30315 & GRANT ST SE, 30315
02:23 PM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & HILL ST SE,30315

02:27 PM 125 MILTON AVE SE, 30315 @ VERGE APTS

Page



ROUTE ID: 4011

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

BNT. 002
TO BENTEEN ES

BUS: 21-017

Stop Time Stop Location

06:21 AM METRO BASE

07:05 AM BRUCE CIR SE,30316 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316

07:06 AM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316

07:07 AM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & ATHAS ST SE,30315

07:08 AM MORELAND DR SE& WOODLAND AVE SE,30315

07:09 AM WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE, 30316 (SOUTH)
07:09 AM WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE, 30316 (NORTH)
07:10 AM CUSTER AVE SE, 30316 & HEIGHTS PARK DR SE, 30316

07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

Run ID: BNT. 102

Run Description:

FROM BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:01 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:01 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

02:37 PM BRUCE CIR SE,30316 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316

02:38 PM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316

02:41 PM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & ATHAS ST SE,30315

02:42 PM MORELAND DR SE& WOODLAND AVE SE,30315

02:43 PM WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE, 30316 (SOUTH)
02:44 PM WOODLAND AVE SE, 30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE, 30316 (NORTH)
02:48 PM CUSTER AVE SE, 30316 & HEIGHTS PARK DR SE, 30316

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: BNT. 003

Run Description: TO BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:00 AM METRO BASE

05:45 AM SCHOOL:CLAYTON - HAPEVILLE -CHICK-FIL-A

07:03 AM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,30315
07:05 AM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

Run ID: BNT. 103

Run Description: FROM BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:54 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:54 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN ES

02:18 PM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,30315
02:20 PM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315

Page



